Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

CAPACITANCE RANGES: CLASS 1 (TEMPERATURE COMPENSATION)
TEMPERATURE CHARACTERISTICS: C0H(0±60ppm/°C)
RATED VOLTAGE Edc: 16V
TYPICAL ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
SRF vs. CAPACITANCE CHARACTERISTICS
Capacitance
(pF)
Tolerance
(pF)
Q typ.
[at 2GHz]
SRF
(GHz)typ.
Part No.
Temperature characteristics:C0H
0.2 ±0.05 296 21.0 TFSQ0402C0H1C0R2WT
0.3 ±0.05 350 17.4 TFSQ0402C0H1C0R3WT
0.4 ±0.05 428 15.2 TFSQ0402C0H1C0R4WT
0.5 ±0.05 390 13.7 TFSQ0402C0H1C0R5WT
0.6 ±0.05 429 12.5 TFSQ0402C0H1C0R6WT
0.7 ±0.05 429 11.7 TFSQ0402C0H1C0R7WT
0.8 ±0.05 453 11.0 TFSQ0402C0H1C0R8WT
0.9 ±0.05 430 10.4 TFSQ0402C0H1C0R9WT
1.0 ±0.05 356 9.9 TFSQ0402C0H1C1R0WT
1.1 ±0.05 356 9.4 TFSQ0402C0H1C1R1WT
1.2 ±0.05 357 9.1 TFSQ0402C0H1C1R2WT
1.3 ±0.05 339 8.7 TFSQ0402C0H1C1R3WT
1.4 ±0.05 336 8.4 TFSQ0402C0H1C1R4WT
1.5 ±0.05 321 8.2 TFSQ0402C0H1C1R5WT
1.6 ±0.05 311 7.9 TFSQ0402C0H1C1R6WT
1.7 ±0.05 312 7.7 TFSQ0402C0H1C1R7WT
1.8 ±0.05 307 7.5 TFSQ0402C0H1C1R8WT
1.9 ±0.05 292 7.3 TFSQ0402C0H1C1R9WT
2.0 ±0.05 293 7.1 TFSQ0402C0H1C2R0WT
2.1 ±0.05 280 7.0 TFSQ0402C0H1C2R1WT
2.2 ±0.05 273 6.8 TFSQ0402C0H1C2R2WT
2.3 ±0.05 261 6.7 TFSQ0402C0H1C2R3WT
2.4 ±0.05 244 6.5 TFSQ0402C0H1C2R4WT
2.5 ±0.05 246 6.4 TFSQ0402C0H1C2R5WT
2.6 ±0.05 240 6.3 TFSQ0402C0H1C2R6WT
2.7 ±0.05 215 6.2 TFSQ0402C0H1C2R7WT
2.8 ±0.05 224 6.1 TFSQ0402C0H1C2R8WT
2.9 ±0.05 219 6.0 TFSQ0402C0H1C2R9WT
3.0 ±0.05 194 5.9 TFSQ0402C0H1C3R0WT
25
20
15
10